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CARRUM PRIMARY SCHOOL

ORIENTATION INFORMATION FOR PARENTS
OF 2023 PREP CHILDREN


Please see below our programs for our orientation program. Please note all visitors need to be double vaccinated to attend school grounds and will need to show evidence of certificate on arrival when signing in at the school office.  

SCHOOL TOURS

Please phone the office 9772 1117 to book into one of these tours.

Wednesday		4th May 2022		9.30 am
Wednesday		18th May	2022		9.30 am
Wednesday 		1st June 2022		9.30 am
Wednesday		15th June 2022		9.30 am
Wednesday 		13th July	2022		9.30 am
Wednesday   		27th July 2022		9.30 am 
Wednesday 		10th August 2022		9.30 am 

STEP INTO PREP 

Please phone the office 9772 1117 to book your child in to join one of these visits.

Thursday		11stAugust 2022		2.00 pm to 3.00 pm
Tuesday			16thAugust 2022		2.00 pm to 3.00 pm
Thursday		18thAugust 2022		2.00 pm to 3.00 pm
Tuesday			23rd August 2022		2.00 pm to 3.00 pm
Thursday		25th August 2022		2.00 pm to 3.00 pm


PARENT INFORMATION EVENING

Tuesday 11th October 2021 (online session)		from 6.00 pm to 7.00 pm


ORIENTATION PROGRAM

This program consists of the following four sessions. We would love to see your child attend all of these sessions.

Thursday		17th November 2022		9.15am to 10.40am
Thursday		24th November 2022		9.15am to 10.40am
Thursday		1st December 2022		9.15am to 10.40am
Tuesday		6th December 2022		9.15am to 10.40am (TBC)


During these sessions parents are invited to stay and enjoy a cup of tea and a chat. We will have a speaker at each of these sessions, which will include Clem Langford (Carrum PS Principal), Karin Dudley (Carrum PS Literacy Learning Specialist), a representative from PSW - Primary School Wear (uniform shop provider) and a representative from TheirCare (before and after school hours provider).


2023 Enrolment forms are available on our website www.carrumps.vic.edu.au or from the office.

These can be completed and emailed to: enrolment@carrumps.vic.edu.au  

image1.wmf

